expense | monthly tracking report

claimant | Smith, Sydney
position | Director, Area V

i

level | Director calgﬂr}' Board
reporting period | May 1 to June 30, 2016 of Education
date of report | August-15-16
Description Date Details and/or Rationale Amount (CDN$) Category Expense Type
(mm/dd/yyyy)
graduation ceremony - Scarlett 05/20/2016 |parking in Calgary BUS mileage
cell phone 05/17/2016 |monthly service plan other disclosed telecom/cell phone
cell phone 06/17/2016 [monthly service plan other disclosed telecom/cell phone




Q00043011418

Mobil¢

Rill Dage: June 1/, 2016
- SMITH

Mobile Ref.

Area V Office

CURRENT CHARGES for

Unlimited Local Tatking Unfirnited Usage

@8.00/minte 1498:00 min:sec
Free Bell Message B events
Text messags 60 events
Corporate Text Flex ZoneZ Unlimited Incoming Messages

804 events

Messaging Pack Unfimited Incl. Messages
809 avents

Taxes
GST

Total cwrrent charges

AUt#THENONT PS4 RS 211138

Account # .
Next Bill Date: July 17, 2016

0.60
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.80

2.68

$56.37

71020f

1782



G0o044-01 1034

Mobile
Bill Dare; May 17, 2016
o SMITH
Mobite Ref
Area V Office
CURRENT CHARGES
Unfimited Local Talking Unlimited Usage
G5, 00/minute 1205:00 min:sec
Free Bell Message 14 evanis
Text message 50 events
Corporate Text Flex Zone! Unlimited Incoming Messages
663 events
Messaging Pack Undirmited Incl. Messages
529 events
Taxas
GST

Total current charges

ENVELFEAN AT # RO £ #0mIN EHA 6

Account # 7010f 1785
Mext Bill Date: June 17, 2016

0.00
0.60
0.00

0.00
0.00

2.58



Srat:on Booth 2
ash|gp marf gy
Fang# 93715
feket 112788475
e jp 20/05/201 08:08 03
afd 1 20/05/2016 9:59
Dur‘arfon 15 53:55
Platy
BMop N 149,29
Subtota! 8% 14,29
*GST S 0,71
Tatay -3 IS.OD_
CCrng % 15 op
Type : PURCHASE
DATE/TIME D20 May 2018 0oz, 4,
CARD NUMBER : *x*xxx:tx»x:ﬁ,"
ACCGUNI : MASTERCARD
REFERENCE # . 662 2348 0010530350 C
ATy & © 10081y
asrerCard
A 0000000041 10
0000008000 E80p
01 APPF?O £ - Ablig You 02
-MPORTAN? - '
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